Illinois law.
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Section 165.84  Determination of Monthly Benefit Reduction Amount 

a)	For an intentional program violation claim, the reduction amount is the greater of either 20 percent of the household's monthly benefit amount or $20. 

b)	For an inadvertent household error or an administrative error claim, the reduction amount is the greater of either 10 percent of the household's monthly benefit amount or $10. 

(Source:  Amended at 26 Ill. Reg. 400, effective January 1, 2002) 
